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Your source For Competition Timing
Highlands Sports Car Club - #8 - 2023 DS 9 - Sat 08-26-2023

Row #|Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 jal 11|Garrett Schmidt 2021 Eagle Kart 32.774] 0.000 0.000
2 3 pevx| 88|Brian Dickens 2022 Tesla Model 3 Performance 32.899| 0.125 0.125
3 1 pbs| 1|Frank Forcino 2023 Toyota Supra 32961 0.062 0.187
4 1 fp| 17|Lliam Donohue 2000 BMW 325 33.398| 0.437 0.624
5 2 pds| 3|John Miller 2016 Ford Mustang 33.418] 0.020 0.644
6 1 stu| 12|Nick Tucci 2005 Subaru STi 33.589| 0.171 0.815
7 1 sth| 55|Brandon Spake 2004 Subaru Forester xt 34.034] 0.445 1.260
8 1 csp| 6| Tyler Foley 1996 Mazda Miata 34.045] 0.011 1.271
9 1 as| 25]Gregory Kyzer 2009 Corvette Z06 34.106] 0.061 1.332
10 1 xsa| 4|Glenn Sobrian 2016 Audi S5 34.130) 0.024 1.356
11 1 str | 155 | Andy Harris 2018 Mazda MX-5 Miata 34.197] 0.067 1.423
12 1 fs| 43 |Kaz Rogowski 2011 BMW M3 34.604| 0.407 1.830
13 2 fs| 4[Nicholas Rogowski 2011 BMW M3 34.784| 0.180 2.010
14 1 cs| 2|Emily Stafford 2019 Mazda Miata 34.887| 0.103 2.113
15 1 camc| 27 |Dennis Bartlett 2006 Ford Saleen 34.913| 0.026 2.139
16 2 cs| 22|Spencer Graffunder 1997 Porsche Boxster 34.930( 0.017 2.156
17 2 camc| 13 |Marcus Stucker 2010 Chevrolet Camaro ss 34.939| 0.009 2.165
18 1 camt| 10[James Phipps 1988 Dodge D150 35.055] 0.116 2.281
19 1 xp| 87]Blair Deffenbaugh 2010 Honda Fit 35.133] 0.078 2.359
20 1 jb| 99 |Matthew Nicholson 1990 Margay Kart 35.193] 0.060 2.419
21 1 ssm| 9|Kevin Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 35.246] 0.053 2.472
22 3 cs| 26| Steve Rockhill 2019 Mazda Miata 35.372| 0.126 2.598
23 3 fs| 3|Trever Bowens 2020 Chevrolet Camaro LT1 35.473| 0.101 2.699
24 2 stu| 39| Asa Pranikoff 2018 Subaru WRX STI 35.500( 0.027 2.726
25 1 dp| 15|Stewart Justice 1983 BMW 320 35.522| 0.022 2.748
26 4 pes| 29 |Jack Brinkley 2005 Mazda Miata 35.541] 0.019 2.767
27 1 ds| 71]Edward Bush 2013 Subaru BRZ 35.556] 0.015 2.782
28 2 str| 142 | Jonathan Ebert 2017 Mazda MX5 35.648] 0.092 2.874
29 5 pstu] 23| Wesley Nicholson 2011 BMW M3 35.688 0.040 2914
30 1 hs| 7]James Gunnels 2008 Honda Civic Si 35.852| 0.164 3.078
31 1 esp| 6|William Hightower 2007 Mini Cooper S Conv. 35.891| 0.039 3.117
32 3 camc| 52 |Kelby Locke 2018 Ford Shelby GT350 35.895] 0.004 3.121
33 1 xsb| 42|C Fred Gore 2015 Mazda MX5 36.076| 0.181 3.302
34 2 xp | 187 | Adam Chandler 2010 Honda Fit 36.150| 0.074 3.376
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35 2 camt| 44 |Paul Maykoski 1995 Ford Mustang GT 36.216] 0.066 3.442
36 2 xsa| 23 |Bronson VanWingerden | 1993 Nissan Skyline 37.211| 0.995 4.437
37 2 hs| 1[Nick Haseloff 2017 Volkswagen E-Golf 37.728| 0.517 4.954
38 2 sth| 32| Adam Smith 2017 Chevrolet Bolt EV 37.808| 0.080 5.034
39 1 n| 113 |Pip Polk 2015 Scion FR-S 38.134| 0.326 5.360
40 4 camc| 10|Jerri Lynn Forrester 2008 Ford Mustang 38.459] 0.325 5.685
41 3 hs| 13|Paul Canalia 2008 Honda Fit 39.702| 1.243 6.928
42 2 n| 3|Robin Doolittle 2018 Mazda MX-5 40.342] 0.640 7.568
43 1 stx| 41 |Jonas Fedock 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX 41.038] 0.696 8.264
44 2 dp| 11]Jody Justice 1983 BMW 320 dns

45 3 n| 38|Mark Doolittle 2018 Mazda MX-5 43.16843.168 10.394
46 1 jc| 44|Samuel Baker 2022 Custom 52.446] 9.278 19.672
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